Vv.a
V.a

Vv.a
V.a
Vv.a

Viljandimaa mitmevoistluse meistrivoistlused 16-17.09.2021

Poisid U14

Kert Piirak
Andreas Vaher

Lisatulemus kaugushiippes:

Andreas Vaher

Poisid U16
Eke Jaan Sarv
Poisid U18
Sigmard Aasa
Sander Tiks
Aarne Laane
Mehed

David Jaanson

Hugo Kallaste
Jaan-Martin Ugam

15.02.2008
15.06.2008

15.06.2008

20.08.2005

07.11.2005
20.08.2005
14.08.2004

06.07.2003
19.01.2002
01.06.2000

VAK Staier
VAK Staier

VAK Staier

VAK Staier

VAK Staier
SK Leksi 44
SK Leksi 44

SK Leksi 44
SK Leksi 44
Tartu SS Kalev

14,00 (+1,9) 4.48 (+1,0) 12.05
14,64 (+1,9) 4.26 (+2,8) 8.50

4.16 (+0,5)

12,46 (+1,9) 5.61 (+2,0) 12.04

13,18 (+1,9) 5.28 (+3,0) 9.30
12,50 (+1,4) 5.85 (+1,4) 10.10
12,30 (+1,4) 5.30 (+1,5) 11.27

11,62 (+1,4) 6.35 (+1,7) 10.90
11,60 (+1,4) 5.61 (+1,8) 8.80
13,27 (+1,4) 5.42 (+1,2) 7.95

1.46
1.26

1.62

1.58
1.62
1.50

1.82
1.66
1.62

13,02 (+4,1) NM NH
14,76 (+4,1) 20.84 2.15
58,68 16,61 (+3,7) 31.74

64,11
58,23
58,82

53,78
55,78
65,73

19,57 (+4,4) 24.96
17,27 (+4,4) 27.99
23,32 (+4,4) 34.29

16,19 (+3,7) 32.99
DNF 25.33
DNF 21.68

35.73
23.65

3.35

2.85
2.85
2.55

NM
3.55
2.85

3.17,12
3.24,02

34.31

29.43
40.34
36.41

41.04
35.73
42.25

5.49,45

6.36,17
5.30,24
6.03,21

5.12,22
4.55,18
5.35,75

4835
4282

4893

3550
4744
4017

5408
4568
3441



U b WN R

v.a
v.a

Vv.a

Tudrukud U14

Mirtel Kase

Hanna Liisa Rohumagi
Meribel Toomla
Juliette Johanson
Mirtel Ruut

Eliise Klaos

Arlene Auksman
Deneli Ojala

Tidrukud U16
Merili Kasper
Mona Sepp

Kristin Takel

Kertu Tooming
Berit Kald

Tidrukud U18

Elin Lee Solman
Anneli Lindam

Naised

Reena Koll

25.02.2009 VAK Staier
09.08.2008 VAK Staier
12.07.2010 VAK Staier
01.05.2010 KIJS Sakala
18.07.2009 KIS Sakala
25.03.2008 KIS Sakala

25.11.2009 KIS Sakala
13.03.2008 KIS Sakala

25.02.2006 VAK Staier
15.05.2007 KIS Sakala
06.03.2007 KIS Sakala

05.09.2007 KIS Sakala
16.12.2007 KIS Sakala

09.01.2004 SK Leksi 44
23.01.2004 SK Leksi 44

15.11.1996 SK Leksi 44

14,00 (+1,3
16,14 (+1,3
16,86 (+0,7
17,49 (+0,7
17,07 (+0,7
16,31 (+1,3

) 1.42
) 1.46
) 1.02
) 1.10
) 1.18
) 1.18

1.02

17,53 (+1,2) 1.54
16,29 (+1,2) 1.50
23,50 (+1,6) 1.14

18,31 (+1,6) 1.30
26,50 (+1,6) 1.18

DNF 1.58

8.80
7.01
5.26
6.22
5.20
6.05

5.60
10.00

11.13
9.03
6.51

10.26
8.10

8.28
6.60

10.00

31,06 (+2,0) 4.39 (+1,3)
32,54 (+2,0) 4.14 (+3,6)
34,07 (+2,0) 3.89 (+2,4)
35,03 (+2,0) 3.57 (+2,9)
38,48 (+2,0) 3.31 (+2,6)
34,39(+2,0) DNS

30,42 (+1,4) 4.44 (+2,6)
27,97 (+1,4) 4.62 (2,4)
34,55 (+1,4) 3.66 (+2,0)

Kettaheide 0.75kg:

29,71 (+1,4) 4.42 (+3,1)
31,67 (+1,4) 3.58 (+2,5)

29,01 (+1,4) 5.03 (+2,9)

21.59
12.11
12.93
11.80
13.20

6.48

33.39
26.33
21.20

35.00

21.39
18,79

35.50

2.14,09
2.14,65
2.16,97
2.18,95
2.25,60

2.53,11
3.03,18
3.45,10

2.58,71
3.22,04

2.47,06

4546
3636
2670
2572
2290
DNF

3647
3601
1457

2886
1644

3437



40. Leksi viievoistlus Rein Auna karikale

Poisid U16

Ailo Andri Hantson

Lisatulemus kaugushiippes:

Ailo Andri Hantson

Poisid U18

Andreas Hantson

2 Valter Eric Viisel

Lisatulemus kaugushiippes:

Valter Eric Viisel

Mehed

Kunnar Erich Viisel
Martin Kivimaa

08.08.2007 VAK Staier 5,34 (+2,1)
08.08.2007 VAK Staier 5.32 (+1,2)
15.07.2004 VAK Staier 6.66 (+2,2)

19.05.2004 Tallinna SS Kalev 6.24 (+2,5)

19.05.2004 Tallinna SS Kalev 6.03 (+1,0)

06.10.1999 Tallinna SS Kalev 6.42 (+2,2)
23.10.2000 SK Leksi 44 5.81 (+2,9)

44.74

50.96
54.50

66.43
33.25

26,83 (3,0) 38.00

24,06 (3,0) 41.49
24,05 (3,0) 35.28

24,38 (3,0) 39.09
24,94 (3,0) 25.93

5.30,18

4.49,00
5.06,14

4.37,22
4.48,25

2442

3345
3077

3517
2516



